Report by 5/2/2023

Report your harvest

by using the reporting website,

huntfish.pa.f_gov, or by calling 1-800-838-4431
Hunted? Number of Snow Geese

Day Date Yes/No # Bagged | # Downed but Lost
Monday 30-Jan
Tuesday 31-Jan
Wednesday 1-Feb
Thursday 2-Feb
Friday 3-Feb
Saturday 4-Feb
Monday 6-Feb
Tuesday 7-Feb
Wednesday 8-Feb
Thursday 9-Feb
Friday 10-Feb
Saturday 11-Feb
Monday 13-Feb
Tuesday 14-Feb
Wednesday 15-Feb
Thursday 16-Feb
Friday 17-Feb
Saturday 18-Feb
Monday 20-Feb
Tuesday 21-Feb
Wednesday 22-Feb
Thursday 23-Feb
Friday 24-Feb
Saturday 25-Feb
Monday 27-Feb
Tuesday 28-Feb
Wednesday 1-Mar
Thursday 2-Mar
Friday 3-Mar
Saturday 4-Mar
Monday 6-Mar
Tuesday 7-Mar
Wednesday 8-Mar
Thursday 9-Mar
Friday 10-Mar
Saturday 11-Mar
Monday 13-Mar
Tuesday 14-Mar
Wednesday 15-Mar




Thursday 16-Mar
Friday 17-Mar
Saturday 18-Mar
Monday 20-Mar
Tuesday 21-Mar
Wednesday 22-Mar
Thursday 23-Mar
Friday 24-Mar
Saturday 25-Mar
Monday 27-Mar
Tuesday 28-Mar
Wednesday 29-Mar
Thursday 30-Mar
Friday 31-Mar
Saturday 1-Apr

Monday 3-Apr

Tuesday 4-Apr

Wednesday 5-Apr

Thursday 6-Apr

Friday 7-Apr

Saturday 8-Apr

Monday 10-Apr
Tuesday 11-Apr
Wednesday 12-Apr
Thursday 13-Apr
Friday 14-Apr
Saturday 15-Apr
Monday 17-Apr
Tuesday 18-Apr
Wednesday 19-Apr
Thursday 20-Apr
Friday 21-Apr




